
16
‘Oakleigh’, Shootersway Lane HP4 3NW

32 Finch Road HP4 3LQ

17
35 Finch Road HP4 3LQ

68 Westfield Road HP4 3PW

18
57 Egerton Road HP4 1DU

206 High Street HP4 3AP

19
19a Barncroft Road HP4 3NL

20 Townsend Gate HP4 2FZ

20
16 Egerton Road HP4 1DT

24 Upper Ashlyns Road HP4 3BW

21
‘Dean Incent’s House’, 129 High Street HP4 2DJ

16 Cowper Road HP4 3DE

22
25 Montague Road HP4 3DS

14 Orchard Avenue HP4 3LG

23
12 West Road HP4 3HT

‘Gillams’, Cross Oak Road HP4 3NA

24
20 Verney Close HP4 3JS

57 Shrublands Avenue HP4 3JQ

Designed by 
gommgomm design 

www.gommgomm.com

Organised by 
Amy at Coop Assistance 

www.coopassistance.com 

1
16 Orchard Avenue HP4 3LG

76 Westfield Road HP4 3PW

2
Open Door, 360-364 High Street HP4 1HU

7 New Road, Northchurch HP4 3QY

3
6 Ilex Court, Montague Road HP4 3DY

28 Finch Road HP4 3LH

4
31 Swing Gate Lane HP4 2LL

27 Station Road HP4 2EY

5
19 Upper Ashlyns Road HP4 3BW

23 Gilbert Way HP4 3JF

6
38 London Road HP4 2NE

‘Newlyn’, George Street HP4 2EW

7
38 Ellesmere Road HP4 2EU

Jojo Maman Bebe, 248 High Street HP4 1AG

8
5 Hazel Road HP4 2JN

24 Ellesmere Road HP4 2EX

9
86 Greenway HP4 3LF

3 Grantham Mews HP4 2XT

10
28 Brook Lane HP4 1SX

164 George Street HP4 2EW

11
‘Hollydene’, Shootersway HP4 3ND

‘Briar’s Orchard’, Shootersway Lane HP4 3NW

12
15 Doctor’s Commons Road HP4 3BY

The Old Mill, London Road HP4 2NB

13
1 Fieldway HP4 2NX

1 Tudor Orchard, High Street, N’church HP4 3QP

14
1 Alma Road, Northchurch HP4 3RF

8 Greenway HP4 3JD

15
51 Charles Street HP4 3DH

38 St Edmunds HP4 2HT

Where you can find the 
living advent windows...

Please share your photos using 

#berkowindows2020
on social media and find us on  

Instagram and Facebook

@berkhamstedadventwindows

BERKHAMSTED

W INDOWS



1 17

14

20
18

4

8 7

9

8

4

19

24
24

9

5

1611

19

11

20

5

14
23

23

15
21

22

3

17
16

10

2 7 18

21

15

12

6

13

6 10

3

1 22

12

2

13

HIGH ST

ELLESMEREROAD

CHARLES ST

BRIDGEWATER ROAD

SHRUBLANDS ROAD

A416
SHOOTERSWAY

R
A

V
EN

S
LA

N
E

B
IL

LE
T 

LN

C
H

ES
H

A
M

 R
O

A
D

K
IN

G
S 

R
O

A
D

SW
IN

G
 G

ATE LA
N

E

C
R

O
SS

 O
A

K
 R

D

D
U

R
R

A
N

TS
LA

N
E

WESTFIELD
ROAD

Berkhamsted Advent 
Windows is a community 
project to bring extra 
happiness to the town 
this December.

Each evening from 1st-24th December 
2020, Berkhamsted residents unveil  
a festive-themed window which is 
then lit-up every subsequent night 
until 5th January. Lights go on in  
the windows from 6pm-10pm. 

By Christmas Day, 48 windows  
are revealed, creating a fabulous 
festive wonderland.

Families can walk, cycle, scoot or 
drive around town looking at the 
living advent calendar.

We’re supporting ‘Berko Food for Friends’ and ‘Open Door’. Find out more here: www.justgiving.com/crowdfunding/berkhamstedadventwindows




