

Where you can find the living advent windows...

1	16 Orchard Avenue	HP4 3LG
	76 Westfield Road	HP4 3PW
2	Open Door, 360-364 High Street	HP4 1HU
	7 New Road, Northchurch	HP4 3QY
3	6 Ilex Court, Montague Road	HP4 3DY
	28 Finch Road	HP4 3LH
4	31 Swing Gate Lane	HP4 2LL
	27 Station Road	HP4 2EY
5	19 Upper Ashlyns Road	HP4 3BW
	23 Gilbert Way	HP4 3JF
6	38 London Road	HP4 2NE
	'Newlyn', George Street	HP4 2EW
7	38 Ellesmere Road	HP4 2EU
	Jojo Maman Bebe, 248 High Street	HP4 1AG
8	5 Hazel Road	HP4 2JN
	24 Ellesmere Road	HP4 2EX
9	86 Greenway	HP4 3LF
	3 Grantham Mews	HP4 2XT
10	28 Brook Lane	HP4 1SX
	164 George Street	HP4 2EW
11	'Hollydene', Shootersway	HP4 3ND
	'Briar's Orchard', Shootersway Lane	HP4 3NW
12	15 Doctor's Commons Road	HP4 3BY
	The Old Mill, London Road	HP4 2NB
13	1 Fieldway	HP4 2NX
	1 Tudor Orchard, High Street, N'church	HP4 3QP
14	1 Alma Road, Northchurch	HP4 3RF
	8 Greenway	HP4 3JD
15	51 Charles Street	HP4 3DH
	38 St Edmunds	HP4 2HT

16	'Oakleigh', Shootersway Lane	HP4 3NW
	32 Finch Road	HP4 3LQ
17	35 Finch Road	HP4 3LQ
	68 Westfield Road	HP4 3PW
18	57 Egerton Road	HP4 1DU
	206 High Street	HP4 3AP
19	19a Barncroft Road	HP4 3NL
	20 Townsend Gate	HP4 2FZ
20	16 Egerton Road	HP4 1DT
	24 Upper Ashlyns Road	HP4 3BW
21	'Dean Incent's House', 129 High Street	HP4 2DJ
	16 Cowper Road	HP4 3DE
22	25 Montague Road	HP4 3DS
	14 Orchard Avenue	HP4 3LG
23	12 West Road	HP4 3HT
	'Gillams', Cross Oak Road	HP4 3NA
24	20 Verney Close	HP4 3JS
	57 Shrublands Avenue	HP4 3JQ

BERKHAMSTED

Advent

WINDOWS



Please share your photos using
#berkowindows2020

on social media and find us on
Instagram and Facebook

@berkhamstedadventwindows



Organised by
Amy at Coop Assistance
www.coopassistance.com



Designed by
gommgomm design
www.gommgomm.com

Berkhamsted Advent Windows is a community project to bring extra happiness to the town this December.

Each evening from 1st-24th December 2020, Berkhamsted residents unveil a festive-themed window which is then lit-up every subsequent night until 5th January. Lights go on in the windows from 6pm-10pm.

By Christmas Day, 48 windows are revealed, creating a fabulous festive wonderland.

Families can walk, cycle, scoot or drive around town looking at the living advent calendar.



MERRY
★ Xmas ★

JustGiving™

We're supporting 'Berko Food for Friends' and 'Open Door'. Find out more here: www.justgiving.com/crowdfunding/berkhamstedadventwindows